
PAT120j : PAT210j :

DM : DS : AF : Etat :

IFNAIS :

CRsev :

DMsev :

DSsev :

ISEVR :

AVel :

IVMAT :

ALait :

AVel : IFNAIS :IFNAIS : AVel :

ALait :CRsev :ALait :CRsev :

ISEVR :

DSsev :

DMsev :

CRsev :

IFNAIS :

AVel :

IVMAT :

ALait :

ISU :ISEVR :ISEVR: ISEVR :

DSsev :

DMsev :

CRsev :

IFNAIS :

DSsev :DSsev:

IVMAT :DMsev :IVMAT :DMsev:

ISEVR :

DSsev :

DMsev :

CRsev :

IFNAIS :

Charolais France - Agropôle du Marault - 58470 MAGNY-COURS
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Jum :PN : TE :CN :

Naisseur :

Propriétaire :

SAFARI

FR1827741359

GAEC MARIE YVES ET BRUNO

RJC

ORLEANS

Né le : 10/01/2021

LOIRE

FR1826985182FR7122228381

GAEC MARIE YVES ET BRUNOEARL DUCERT CLAUDE

9481 0.560.91

90123 0.460.86

95

GAEC GIRAUDAUVOLAT PIERREGAEC MARIE YVES
ET BRUNO

EARL DUCERT
CLAUDE

GAEC LALLYGAEC ELEVAGE
MERLE

RR2 ERVSRJRJ

FRAISEGLAIEULGERBOISEEUROPE GRANITJAVELOT

103

104

101

103

98

0.90

0.79

0.80

GAEC MICAUD

FR0339997086

NAIMA

104

98

97

0.96

0.96

0.96

0.95

0.97

106

105

110

102

96

84119 0.500.86

GAEC GIRAUD

FR0311944018

JAPON SC

95112 0.590.87

0.54

0.38

0.39

0.620.660.88 93100111 89

104

89

GAEC MICAUD

GENE MIC

GAEC MICAUD

FR0311974449

JAVANAISE

0.48

0.57

0.59

0.43

0.54

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.23.2 Date d'édition : 19/06/2024

99

102

94

101

102

0.48

0.57

0.60

0.43

0.59

105

GAEC MICAUD

95

95

94

Née le : 06/12/2016

0.52

0.36

0.37

RR2 E

107

102

100

97

RR3 E

CITADELLE

0.53

0.37

0.40

NON54 kg NON2

VERNISSAGE FR0334684412 08/03/2024

A+ A+ RJC RR2 E

GAEC MICAUD

GAEC MICAUD


